
NZ DAIRY
A GLOBAL 
BUSINESS

NEW ZEALAND 
PRODUCES

EVERY YEAR

LITRES OF MILK PROCESSED
20.7 BILLION

KILOGRAMS OF MILKSOLIDS
1.8 BILLION

OF ALL THE MILK 
IN THE WORLD3%

95%
150 OF NEW ZEALAND’S DAIRY PRODUCTS 

ARE EXPORTED OVERSEAS AND 
ARE WORTH MORE THAN

COUNTRIES

NEW ZEALAND EXPORTS 
DAIRY PRODUCTS TO 

MORE THAN 

$8.1 BILLION
DOLLARS

YOGHURT, 
ICE CREAM ETC

CASEIN, PROTEIN 
PRODUCTS AND 

ALBUMINS

BUTTER 
AND CREAM

MILK 
POWDER

CHEESE

SKIM MILK, BUTTERMILK 
POWDER AND INFANT 

FOOD
9%

17%

38%

13%

13%
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